KEY FEATURES
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HOME APPLIANCES

G AIR CONDITIONER

LT1033HNR

Thru the Wall Air Conditioner with
Cooling/Heating System

9,800/10,000 BTU

450 sq. ft. Estimated Cooling Area

2 Cooling & Heating Fan Speed

4-Way Air Direction

Remote Controller

PERFORMANCE

BTU Performance (Btu/h)
Power Rate (W)

Current Rate(A)

CEER (Btu/h.w)
Dehumidification (Pts/Hr)
Dry Air Flow (CFM)

dBA Level (High/Mid/Low/Sleep)
Estimated Cooling Area (sq. ft.)
Room Size

Refrigerant (g)
Refrigerant (o0z)
ELECTRICAL RATINGS
Voltage / Hz

Watts (Cooling)

Rated Amps (Cooling)
FEATURES

Display

Thermostat Control

Air Diflection

Remote controller

Auto Swing

Auto Start

Timer

Filter Alarm Function
Cooling (Heating)

Fan Only

Cooling Heating
9,800 /10,000 9,200 /11,200
910/930 2,900/3,500
4.6/4.3 14.0/15.3
10.7/10.7
2.8
260
57/-/54
450
18x25'

380
13.4

208/230V / 60Hz
910/930
4.6/4.3

Yes
Thermistor
4-Way

Yes

No

Yes

24Hr, On/Off
Yes
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Type Air Discharge

Air Filter

Window Installation Kit
WiFi Connection
Temperature Display
Temperature Control
Dust Filter

Energy save Function
Mode

Fan Type (ID/OD)
Chassis Type
COMPRESSOR
Compressor
Refrigerant Type
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT
Product Height (in) (W x H x D)
Shipping (in) (W x H x D)
Product Weight (lbs.)
Shipping Weight (lbs.)
Cord Length

LIMITED WARRANTY
Parts & Labor

UPC CODES
LT1033HNR

Top Discharge
Yes

No

No

F
Thermistor
Yes

Yes
High/Low
Turbo/Axial
Top Down

Rotary
R32

24 x 14 7/16 x 20 2/16
271/2x181/5x 22 2/5
71

82

52"

1 Year

048231606486

230/208 Volt
15 Amp
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